
M/s. BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalai Street, 
MUMBAI — 400 021  

M/s. National Stock Exchange Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kuria Complex, 
Bandra (East), 
MUMBAI — 400 051.  

  

     

Ref.: SRF/DUP/NSE/BSE 	 Date : 17.06.2019 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Ref.: SRF ISIN # INE647A01010 

Sub.: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates and Trade Approval 

This is to inform you that the stakeholders relationship committee of the company at its meeting held on 
15.06.2019 had approved issuance of the Duplicate Share Certificate(s) of face value of Rs.10/- each, details 
whereof as given in the below table, towards the application received from the shareholder for issuance of 
duplicate share certificate(s). 

SI. 

No. Folio No. 

Name of the Share Holder I 
Legal Heir (Claimant) 

Loss Cert- 

No. 

New Cert- 

No. 
Dist-No. 

(From) 

Dist-No. 

(To) 
Lost 

Shares 
1 

SRF0133763 ANIL PATHAK 909213 
909336 6770568 6770568 

1 

909214 48409171 48409220 50 

2 SRF0139603 N VISALAKSHI 909215 909337 17120419 17120445 50 

25140211 25140233 

909216 9307570 9307589 49 

15088950 15088974 

25140234 25140237 

3 S 0005498 SHRINIWAS SHASTRI 909217 909338 5826442 5826457 16 

909218 18603370 18603402 33 

4 1 0002203 JOHN JOSEPH D SOUZA 909219 909339  5209336 5209352 17 

909220 18565967 18566001 35 

SRF LIMITED 
Block-C Sector-45 
Gurugram 122 003 
Haryana India 
Tel: +91-124-4354400 
Fax: +91-124-4354500 
E-mail: info@srf.com  
Website : www.srf.com  

Corporate Identity No. L18101DL1 970PLC005197 

Regd. Office : 
Unit No. 236 & 237, 2nd Floor 
DLF Galleria, Mayur Place 
Noida link Road 
Mayur Vihar Phase-1 Extension 
Delhi 110091 



5 SRF0127737 KAMLAKAR PARANJAPE 909221 909340 42723074 42723083 10 

SEEMA PARANJAPE 909222 42723084 42723088 5 

909223 42723089 42723089 1 

909224 48122790 48122809 20 

909225 48122810 48122819 10 

909226 48122820 48122821 2 

909227 48122822 48122823 2 

909228 61804081 61804081 1 

909229 65756842 65756842 1 

6 L 0000279 
LALCHAND SOBHAGCHAND 

PAREKH 909230 

909341 
3425450 3425457 8 

909231 16132259 16132259 1 

909232 18572711 18572726 16 

909233 12564405 12564454 50 

909234 12564455 12564479 25 

7 SRF0046850 RA3KUMAR R BHAVNANI 909235 909342 17313889 17313908 20 

RAMKRISHIN S BHAVNANI 909236 17313909 17313910 2 

909237 17313911 17313911 1 

909238 25333681 25333700 20 

909239 25333701 25333702 2 

909240 25333703 25333703 1 

909241 9892810 9892829 20 

909242 15328025 15328044 20 

8 SRF0032667 
SURENDRA KUMAR 

SAXENA 909243 

909343 
21497994 21498043 50 

ARVIND KUMAR SAXENA 909244 21498044 21498063 20 

909245 21498064 21498073 10 

909246 21498074 21498078 5 

909247 21498079 21498079 1 

909248 29517786 29517835 50 

909249 29517836 29517855 20 

909250 29517856 29517865 10 

909251 29517866 29517870 5 

909252 29517871 29517871 1 

909253 9028526 9028565 40 

909254 9028566 9028605 40 

909255 9028606 9028625 20 

909256 14975635 14975684 50 



9 N 0001875 NARBADA BAI MALANI 909257 909344 16252468 16252477 10 

909258 7208606 7208613 8 

10 M 0003414 
MURLIDHAR MALANI 

SARAFA 909259 

909345 

2506626 2506650 25 

909260 3454510 3454517 8 

909261 5468697 5468712 16 

909262 16181937 16181956 20 

909263 16181957 16181969 13 

11 S 0003860 
SHANTABEN CHHABILDAS 

RANGWALA 909264 

909346 

2078851 2078900 50 

909265 3604395 3604410 16 

909266 5815001 5815033 33 

909267 16518596 16518645 50 

909268 16518646 16518695 50 

909269 16518696 16518745 50 

909270 16518746 16518765 20 

909271 16518766 16518767 2 

909272 16518768 16518769 2 

909273 24538388 24538437 50 

909274 24538438 24538487 50 

909275 24538488 24538537 50 

909276 24538538 24538557 20 

909277 24538558 24538559 2 

909278 24538560 24538561 2 

909279 7552774 7552813 40 

909280 7552814 7552853 40 

909281 13058420 13058469 50 

909282 13058470 13058519 50 

909283 13058520 13058544 25 

12 SRF0047477 ANIL THAKORBHAI PATE 909284 909347 9940610 9940649 40 

BHARTI ANIL PATEL 909285 9940650 9940689 40 

909286 9940690 9940709 20 

13 SRF0047478 BHARTI ANIL PATEL 909287 909040 9940710 9940749 40 

ANIL T PATEL 909288 9940750 9940789 40 

909289 9940790 9940809 20 

14 SRF0120535 SANGEETA GWRAL 909290 909349 31556534 31556583 50 

909291 31556584 31556633 50 



15 SRF0127658 
RAJRANCHHOR CHAND 

BHANDARI 909292 

909350 

42722065 42722074 10 

909293 42722075 42722079 5 

909294 42722080 42722080 1 

16 SRF0021703 RAMA GUPTA 909295 909351 21236715 21236719 5 

909296 29256497 29256506 10 

909297 29256507 29256511 5 

909298 8191302 8191341 40 

909299 9023786 9023805 20 

17 SRF0021702 MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 909300 909352 29256476 29256476 1 

909301 8191262 8191301 40 

18 SRF0046910 SUVARNALATA KAMATH 909302 909353  17532544 17532546 50 

RAGHUNATH KAMATH 909303 17315712 17315731 20 

909304 17315732 17315736 5 

909305 25335454 25335503 50 

909306 25335504 25335523 20 

909307 25335524 25335528 5 

909308 9897390 9897429 40 

909309 9897430 9897469 40 

909310 9897470 9897489 20 

909311 15330405 15330454 50 

19 S 0010417 SIPRA SEAL 909312 909354 5895309 5895310 2 

909313 18608792 18608796 5 

909314 7645758 7645761 4 

909315 13164025 13164029 5 

20 R 0001368 RANJIT KUMAR PAL 909316 909355 5701161 5701172 12 

909317 18590306 18590330 25 

21 U 0000816 USHA DEVI BIYANI 909318 909356 2299901 2299925 100 

2398151 2398175 

2533426 2533450 

3698201 3698225 

22 D 0001202 DURGAPRASAD R PODDAR 909321 909357  4269661 4269672 12 

909322 18554089 18554113 25 



23 SRF0046609 
USHABEN VALLABHADAS 

KAGRANA 909319 

909358 
17307836 17307840 5 

HARESH VALLABHADAS 
KAGRANA 909320 25327628 25327632 5 

We request to intimate the members that the above shares are in tradable in the market and to remove any stop 
mark, if any, imposed from your end. 

We request you to kindly display this on your NOTICE BOARD and to intimate the members that the above 
shares are in tradable in the market and to remove any stop mark, if any, imposed from your end. 

Assuring you of our best attention. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithf Ily 
For SRF Liliiited 

Rajat Lakhanpal 
VP (Corporate Compliance) & Company Secretary 


